
Первенство СКФО до 18 лет
28.09.2019 - 29.09.2019 г. Нальчик

Дев 44 кг
12 уч.
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Козлова Анна (Став)13
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Чехоева Илона (Осет)11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Абаева Фатимат (КБР)15
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Плиева Алана (Осет)
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6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

4

20
13
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Мисирова Карина (КБР)8
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Икаева Армила (Осет)16
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Результаты
1. Конокова Арианна (КБР)

2. Байдаева Айша (КБР)
3. Чехоева Илона (Осет)

3. Плиева Алана (Осет)
5. Абаева Фатимат (КБР)

5. Икаева Армила (Осет)
7. Царикаева Малика (Осет)

7. Мисирова Карина (КБР)
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